

Answered Faith Releases 13 Week Bible Study On A Biblical Guide To Money

Find the freedom that comes from handling money God's way

MESQUITE, NV, UNITED STATES, July 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Answered Faith, a leading Christian organization, has announced the release of their highly anticipated 13-week Bible study on a biblical guide to money. This comprehensive digital study aims to help individuals align their financial decisions with God's will and teachings.

Led by Pastor Duke Taber, this study delves into the foundational principles of financial stewardship. Each week, participants will explore a critical aspect of biblical money management, gaining valuable insights and practical tips on how to manage their resources in a way that pleases God.

The study covers a wide range of topics, including budgeting, debt management, giving, and investing. Through scriptural truths, real-life examples, and thought-provoking discussions, participants will learn how to be wise stewards of their finances and use their resources to honor God.



Affordable Bible Studies For Churches



Pastor Duke Taber

"We are excited to release this 13-week Bible study on a biblical guide to money," said Pastor Duke. "We believe that God has a plan for our finances, and by aligning our hearts and actions with His will, we can experience true financial freedom and blessings. We invite everyone to join us on this journey of learning and growth."

The 13-week Bible study on a biblical guide to money is now available for purchase on the Answered Faith website. Participants can access the study materials digitally, making it convenient and accessible for everyone. For more information and to purchase the study, visit the Answered Faith website today.

Join Answered Faith on this transformative journey towards financial stewardship and discover the blessings that come from aligning your finances with God's will. Don't miss this opportunity to deepen your faith and gain valuable insights on managing your money in a way that pleases God.

Duke Taber
Answered Faith
+1 702-659-0965
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
YouTube
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/725470899

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.